SAT - Bug #2926
Login page not loading
04/15/2024 06:06 AM - sowmya subramaniam

Status: Resolved
Priority: Immediate
Assignee: Sindhuja QA
Category:

Target version:

factor: Unclear / Missing / Incorrect product
Requirements

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/15/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

The student is not able to login to the portal
he is able to view galvanizetestprep.com.

But if he tries to click on the login icon on top right corner and tries to login , he is not taken to the login page .lt shows error

Name of the student :mshaunjeremyselwyn@gmail.com
Course SAT
drupal id:960655

History

#1 - 06/10/2024 10:05 AM - Sindhuja QA
- Status changed from New to Resolved

- factor Unclear / Missing / Incorrect product Requirements added

04/19/2025

1/1
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